
Department of Biochemistry, NEIGRIHMS

Lecture class programme for the month of Nov, 2017

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1.11.17 Wed 8-9am Clinical enzymology,Isoenzymes Dr Happy
2.11.17 Thurs 8-9am Electron Transport chain Dr Vinay
3.11.17 Fri 10-11am Clinical enzymology,Isoenzymes Dr Happy
6.11.17 Mon 9-10am In born errors of branched chain and

aromatic amino acids:
Dr Chandan

8.11.17 Wed 8-9am HMP Shunt,TCA Cycle & Regulation Dr Alice
9.11.17 Thurs 8-9am Digestion and absorption ,role of bile salts

,disorders
Dr Happy

10.11.17 Fri 10-11am Important amino acid derivatives Dr Chandan
13.11.17 Mon 9-10am HMP shunt, TCA Cycle & Regulation Dr Alice
15.11.17 Wed 8-9am Biosynthesis and degradation of fatty acids,

phospholipids and triacylglycerols
Dr Happy

16.11.17 Thurs 8-9am Important amino acid derivatives Dr Chandan
17.11.17 Fri 10-11am Gluconeogenesis & regulation Dr Alice
18.11.17 Sat 9-11am Tutorial on heme & bilirubin

metabolism,jaundice
,porphyrias,Hemoglobin ,Myoglobin

All staffs

20.11.17 Mon 9-10am Biosynthesis and degradation of fatty acids,
phospholipids and triacylglycerols

Dr Happy

22.11.17 Wed 8-9am Fat soluble vitamins : A&D Dr Chandan
23.11.17 Thur s 8-9am Gluconeogenesis & regulation Dr Alice
24.11.17 Fri 10-11am Biosynthesis and degradation of fatty acids,

phospholipids and triacylglycerols
Dr Happy

27.11.17 Mon 9-10am Fat soluble vitamins : E & K Dr Chandan
29.11.17 Wed 8-9am Glycogenolysis, glycogenesis with

regulation
Dr Alice

30.11.17 Thurs 8-9am Biosynthesis of cholesterol, chemistry and
metabolism of lipoproteins,atherosclerosis

Dr Happy
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